
World Championships 2013 Fleuret masculin individuel B
Men's Foil B

Budapest 9 august 2013

Fencers (all, structured order - 33 fencers)
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number name and first name nat.

25 ALARCON Luis Antonio ARG

19 PALAVECINO José Alejandro ARG

13 BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai BLR

22 LEMIASHKEVICH Viktar BLR

29 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR

44 CHAVES Vanderson BRA

8 GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA

34 MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA

7 HU Daoliang CHN

2 LATRECHE Alim FRA

5 VALET Maxime FRA

26 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

11 CHUNG Ting Ching HKG

23 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG

32 KRISHNASWAMY Thyagarajan IND

24 ALI Amar IRQ

KARET Sameer IRQ

71 MNAHI Ali IRQ

4 CIMA Marco ITA

10 SARRI Alessio ITA

62 SEMAAN Elias LIB

18 CASTRO Adrian POL

20 GAWORSKI Jacek POL

12 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL

14 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS

15 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS

3 YUSUPOV Marat RUS

62 THONGJAPO Pipat THA

ALHEBSI Mohammed UAE

1 DATSKO Anton UKR

27 MAZUROV Dmitry UKR

16 MORENO Gerard USA

45 RUSSELL Josh USA
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Formula of the competition
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33 fencers

1 poules: round

33 fencers

5 poules (3 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries

27 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 27 fencers

Tableau direct
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  piste6
Referee: GOMEZ Eduardo BRA

V/M ind. HS rank
MNAHI Ali IRQ  1  2  0  1  0 0.000 -21 4 6
BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai BLR  V  3  3  V  0 0.400 -3 16 4
LEUNG Siu Lun HKG  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 11 22 2
WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL  V  V  0  V  3 0.600 4 18 3
ALARCON Luis Antonio ARG  V  3  1  1  4 0.200 -7 14 5
DATSKO Anton UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  piste7
Referee: MOSS Jon USA

V/M ind. HS rank
ALHEBSI Mohammed UAE  1  2  0  0  1 0.000 -21 4 6
ALI Amar IRQ  V  1  4  1  4 0.200 -6 15 5
COUTYA Dimitri GBR  V  V  2  4  2 0.400 0 18 4
CHUNG Ting Ching HKG  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 9 21 2
KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
LATRECHE Alim FRA  V  V  V  1  4 0.600 3 20 3

Poule No 3    13:00    piste No  piste8
Referee: PIETSCHER Daniel GER

V/M ind. HS rank
KARET Sameer IRQ  1  V  1  0  0  2 0.167 -20 9 7
YUSUPOV Marat RUS  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 18 27 2
MORENO Gerard USA  4  1  3  2  1  V 0.167 -11 16 5
MAZUROV Dmitry UKR  V  0  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 22 4
SARRI Alessio ITA  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 18 29 1
LEMIASHKEVICH Viktar BLR  V  0  V  V  2  V 0.667 9 22 3
CHAVES Vanderson BRA  V  2  2  0  0  0 0.167 -18 9 6

Poule No 4    13:00    piste No  piste11
Referee: KOSA Miklos HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
CIMA Marco ITA  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 6 23 2
GAWORSKI Jacek POL  2  V  V  0  V 0.600 -1 17 4
GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA  4  2  V  2  4 0.200 -5 17 5
THONGJAPO Pipat THA  3  3  2  1  4 0.000 -12 13 6
KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 1
PRANEVICH Andrei BLR  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 0 21 3
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    13:00    piste No  piste12
Referee: LA Rosa Massimo ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
HU Daoliang CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
CASTRO Adrian POL  1  1  V  V  V 0.600 4 17 3
VALET Maxime FRA  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 21 2
KRISHNASWAMY Thyagarajan IND  0  0  1  3  2 0.000 -19 6 6
MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA  0  2  0  V  2 0.200 -14 9 5
PALAVECINO José Alejandro ARG  0  1  4  V  V 0.400 -4 15 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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ranking name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 HU Daoliang CHN 1.000 23 25 qualifier

2 DATSKO Anton UKR 1.000 16 25 qualifier

3 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 1.000 15 25 qualifier

4 SARRI Alessio ITA 0.833 18 29 qualifier

5 YUSUPOV Marat RUS 0.833 18 27 qualifier

6 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 0.800 12 23 qualifier

7 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG 0.800 11 22 qualifier

8 VALET Maxime FRA 0.800 10 21 qualifier

9 CHUNG Ting Ching HKG 0.800 9 21 qualifier

10 CIMA Marco ITA 0.800 6 23 qualifier

11 LEMIASHKEVICH Viktar BLR 0.667 9 22 qualifier

12 MAZUROV Dmitry UKR 0.667 4 22 qualifier

13 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL 0.600 4 18 qualifier

14 CASTRO Adrian POL 0.600 4 17 qualifier

15 LATRECHE Alim FRA 0.600 3 20 qualifier

16 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR 0.600 0 21 qualifier

17 GAWORSKI Jacek POL 0.600 -1 17 qualifier

18 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 0.400 0 18 qualifier

19 BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai BLR 0.400 -3 16 qualifier

20 PALAVECINO José Alejandro ARG 0.400 -4 15 qualifier

21 GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA 0.200 -5 17 qualifier

22 ALI Amar IRQ 0.200 -6 15 qualifier

23 ALARCON Luis Antonio ARG 0.200 -7 14 qualifier

24 MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA 0.200 -14 9 qualifier

25 MORENO Gerard USA 0.167 -11 16 qualifier

26 CHAVES Vanderson BRA 0.167 -18 9 qualifier

27 KARET Sameer IRQ 0.167 -20 9 qualifier

28 THONGJAPO Pipat THA 0.000 -12 13 eliminated

29 KRISHNASWAMY Thyagarajan IND 0.000 -19 6 eliminated

30 ALHEBSI Mohammed UAE 0.000 -21 4 eliminated

30 MNAHI Ali IRQ 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
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1 HU Daoliang CHN

Tableau de 32

32 --------- ---

17 GAWORSKI Jacek POL

16 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR    15/7

9 CHUNG Ting Ching HKG

24 MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA    15/9

25 MORENO Gerard USA

8 VALET Maxime FRA    15/6

5 YUSUPOV Marat RUS

28 --------- ---

21 GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA

12 MAZUROV Dmitry UKR    15/7

13 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL

20 PALAVECINO José Alejandro ARG    15/4

29 --------- ---

4 SARRI Alessio ITA

HU Daoliang

Tableau de 16

GAWORSKI Jacek
   15/5

CHUNG Ting Ching

VALET Maxime
   15/11

YUSUPOV Marat

GUISSONE Jovane Silva
   15/12

WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew

SARRI Alessio
   15/7

HU Daoliang

Tableau de 8

VALET Maxime

17:30  piste1

YUSUPOV Marat

SARRI Alessio

17:30  piste11
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3 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS

Tableau de 32

30 --------- ---

19 BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai BLR

14 CASTRO Adrian POL    15/14

11 LEMIASHKEVICH Viktar BLR

22 ALI Amar IRQ    15/13

27 KARET Sameer IRQ

6 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS    15/3

7 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG

26 CHAVES Vanderson BRA    15/4

23 ALARCON Luis Antonio ARG

10 CIMA Marco ITA    15/9

15 LATRECHE Alim FRA

18 COUTYA Dimitri GBR    15/9

31 --------- ---

2 DATSKO Anton UKR

KHAMATSHIN Timur

Tableau de 16

BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai
   15/10

ALI Amar

KUZYUKOV Alexander
   15/7

LEUNG Siu Lun

CIMA Marco
   15/12

LATRECHE Alim

DATSKO Anton
   15/7

BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai

Tableau de 8

KUZYUKOV Alexander

17:30  piste12

CIMA Marco

DATSKO Anton

17:30  piste4
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1 HU Daoliang CHN

Tableau de 8

8 VALET Maxime FRA    15/6

5 YUSUPOV Marat RUS

4 SARRI Alessio ITA    15/8

3 BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai BLR

6 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS    15/13

7 CIMA Marco ITA

2 DATSKO Anton UKR    15/6

HU Daoliang

Demi-finales

YUSUPOV Marat
   15/5

BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai

DATSKO Anton
   15/7

HU Daoliang

Finale

DATSKO Anton

   15/12
HU Daoliang
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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ranking name and first name nat.

1 HU Daoliang CHN

2 DATSKO Anton UKR

3 BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai BLR

3 YUSUPOV Marat RUS

5 SARRI Alessio ITA

6 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS

7 VALET Maxime FRA

8 CIMA Marco ITA

9 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS

10 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG

11 CHUNG Ting Ching HKG

12 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL

13 LATRECHE Alim FRA

14 GAWORSKI Jacek POL

15 GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA

16 ALI Amar IRQ

17 LEMIASHKEVICH Viktar BLR

18 MAZUROV Dmitry UKR

19 CASTRO Adrian POL

20 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR

21 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

22 PALAVECINO José Alejandro ARG

23 ALARCON Luis Antonio ARG

24 MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA

25 MORENO Gerard USA

26 CHAVES Vanderson BRA

27 KARET Sameer IRQ

28 THONGJAPO Pipat THA

29 KRISHNASWAMY Thyagarajan IND

30 ALHEBSI Mohammed UAE

30 MNAHI Ali IRQ
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